
Pre-baked »giant prawns« 60/70

VR2500

Ingredients:
Black tiger prawns (70%), breadcrumb (wheat), wheat flour, water, palm oil, salt, spices (mustard), raising 
agent: E500
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Allergen information: 
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Ordinary oven:
180°C for 10 min.

Tilberedningsforslag:

Prepare from frozen

24 months from date of production at or below-18°C
Shelf life:

EAN: 5701470003373

Net weight per carton: 5,000 kg.

Packing:
5 bags of 1 kg.

Included in 
the product:

Black Tiger: Penaeus monodon	 Farmed: India
Consumer information:

kJ
kCal
Fat
- of which saturates 
Carbohydrate
- of which sugars
Protein
Salt

867
207
8 g

2,8 g
19 g
1 g

14 g
1,9 g

Nutritive values per 100 g:

Gluten:
Milk protein:
Egg protein:
Soy protein:
Sulphite, not natural:
Fish:
Peanuts:
Crustaceans:	
Nuts:
Celery:
Mustard:
Sesame seeds:
Sulfur dioxide:
Lupine:
Molluscs:

Convection oven:
180°C for 10 min.

Deep frying:
170°C for 3 min.


